Race Date
March 04, 2023
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Name
Rohan Roopra
Harrison Estwanik
Timothy Pearman
Sami Luber
Hasim Ming
Ronan Davidge
Cairo Burgess
Azai Burt
Jerzii Hayward-Rawlins
Christian Phillips
Shane Reardon
Adam Cenzer

Paz Lightbourn - Francis

Jaylon Glasford
Krayvon Bean-Burchall
Nicolas Gomez Caines
Shiloh Stevens
Caelan Cabral
As'Ad Muhammad
Henry Conway

Asa Trew-Smith
Caleb Mello

Jonah MacGuinness
Spencer Haldeman
Oliver Thompson
Amori Simons
Caius Russell
Mikael James
Riahz Stovell

Rory Fosker
A'Jahni Foggo
Jack Sammons
Mandela Gilbert
Ryun Swan

Tyiare Hollis
Ishmael Dill

Taylor Tankard
Toy-Zuan Hayward
Dage Butterfield
Ryu Lima

Oliver Barton
Daeori Jones-Smith
Roman Stovell
Yasin Smith

Mazall Tucker

Kaje Taylor

Luke Carruthers

Skyport Magic Mile

Boys Years 10-11 Overall

Team
WARWICK
SALTUS JUNIOR
WHITNEY
WARWICK
VICTOR SCOTT
SALTUS JUNIOR
SOMERSFIELD
WEST PEMBROKE
DELLWOOD
WARWICK
SALTUS JUNIOR
Saltus
HARRINGTON
WEST PEMBROKE
SANDY'S
PURVIS PRIMARY
PROSPECT
SOMERSFIELD
DALTON E. TUCKER
SALTUS JUNIOR
WEST PEMBROKE
WARWICK
HOME SCHOOL
SALTUS JUNIOR
Saltus
BERMUDA HIGH
DELLWOOD
WARWICK
VICTOR SCOTT
WARWICK
FRANCIS PATTON
SALTUS JUNIOR
SOMERSFIELD
HOME SCHOOL
ELLIOTT PRIMARY
PAGET PRIMARY
HOME SCHOOL
ELLIOTT PRIMARY
WARWICK
FRANCIS PATTON
SALTUS JUNIOR
PAGET PRIMARY
HARRINGTON
WHITNEY
VICTOR SCOTT
PURVIS PRIMARY
PORT ROYAL

Results By Bermuda Timing Systems Ltd

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1032
1035
1007
1069
1065
1005
1028
1030
1124
1116
1015
1055
1011
1089
1016
1008
1109
1071
1084
1113
8245
1080
1079
1003
1075
1091
1027
1061
1100
1063
1108
1014
1123
5056
1067
1062
1107
1066
1009
1046
1117
1051
1078
1093
1099
1102
1022
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10
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10
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Div Time

95 5:35.54
95 5:39.55
95 5:49.74
95 5:51.78
94 5:56.59
95 6:00.90
94 6:02.27
94 6:04.69
95 6:04.80
95 6:08.30
95 6:11.26
95 6:13.34
95 6:14.54
95 6:16.30
95 6:20.17
94 6:20.57
94 6:20.78
95 6:21.20
95 6:21.39
95 6:22.24
94 6:31.24
95 6:31.78
95 6:35.30
95 6:38.25
94 6:40.26
94 6:41.67
94 6:42.48
95 6:47.98
94 6:53.74
94 6:55.25
95 6:55.53
94 6:55.67
94 6:57.99
95 7:00.97
95 7.06.87
94 7:08.24
94 7:11.73
95 7:18.65
95 7:27.13
95 7:29.55
95 7:32.10
95 7:39.00
94 7:39.49
94 7:48.24
94 8:04.67
94 8:08.34
94 8:11.24

03/04/2023 08:33:40



Race Date
March 04, 2023

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Name
Matteo Aleong
Phillip Richardson
Styles Furbert
Kieran Marx
Na-Shea Daylan Symonds
Cardell Carter
Lanix Griffin

Skyport Magic Mile

Boys Years 10-11 Overall

Team
SOMERSFIELD
HOME SCHOOL
ELLIOTT PRIMARY
PORT ROYAL
DALTON E. TUCKER
PROSPECT
HERON BAY

Results By Bermuda Timing Systems Ltd

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1125
1045
1068
1018
1095
1088
1098
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10-11
10-11
10-11
10-11
10-11
10-11
10-11

Time
8:14.24
9:41.30

11:02.56
11:29.33
11:36.11
13:41.50
14:51.67
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